Hunter Style Jeunes Chevaux 2016
PERES

Race
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
PONEY FRANCAIS DE SELLE
HANNOVERANER
ZANGERSHEIDE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLA ITALIANO
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

PUR SANG

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

OLDENBURGER

SELLE FRANCAIS
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
OLDENBURGER

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

societe
@ | HipPiquE
\ - / FRANCAISE
Classement Pére
1 LARIMAR
2 \ ARKO I
3 FOR HERO*DE HUS
4 \ URBAIN DU MONNAI
5 NABAB DE REVE
6 - WINNINGMOOD VD ARENBERG
7 ARKO
8 .~ L'ARCDETRIOMPHE*BOISMARGO
9 COMPONIST CHAMPBLANC
10 \ QUALITY TOUCH
11 JAC POTES
12 \ KALASKA DE SEMILLY
13 COR DE HUS
14 - CARDERO*CHAMPSELYSEESBOIS
15 QUIM'BO D'ARGENT
16 \ LEVISTAN
17 CABLO Z
18 \ JARNAC
19 KANNAN*GFE
20 \ EROTICBLUS MONTOIS
21 LITCHI HOY
22 \ ROSIRE
23 L'AMOUR DU BOIS*HN
24 \ ZORRO VAN ERPEKOM
25 HELIOS DE LA COUR I
26 - RAFFAELLO DI SAN GIOVANNI
27 QUITE EASY
28 \ TROUPIER
29 GOLDSTAR
30 \ DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
31 CALVARO
32 \ CATOKI
33 SANTHAGO
34 \ NUMERO UNO
35 TRIPLE BLADE
36 \ AMPERE
37 DIAMS DU GRASSET
38 \ DAMIRO B*HN
39 GIO GRANNO
40 \
41 TOBAGO CHEVRIER
42 \ LUIGI D'AMAURY
43 NOUMA D'AUZAY*LA
44 \ EASY BOY
45 OPEN UP SEMILLY
46 \ |IOLISCO DE QUINHON*HN
47 APACHE D'ADRIERS
47 - DIEGO VAN DE PADENBORRE
47 DROP DES VARENNES
50 \ CONRAD
51 CARTOFLEX CORASTAR
52 \ BAYARD D'ELLE*ECOLIT
52 COROFINO*GFE
52 \ EPSOM GESMERAY
52 GALOUBET DU MARAIS
52 \ IBAB VAN DE ZIJPE
52 LAUTERBACH
52 \ LIMBO
52 LORD CALANDO

NICK DELAUNAY*HN

HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
2580,32
2075,89
1422,46
1284,49
1230,79
1092,76
1043,18

884,33

733,74

697,65

676,09

599,93

545,65

489,3

461,33

353,28

308,7

258,72

229,93

229,44

214,2

210

192,6

191,7

1911

184,8

171,36

168
151,2
150
139,96
134,4
126

124,8

123,9

119,7

115,5

109,2

100,8

84
82,68
81,9
78
75,6
73,5
69,3
63
63
63
62,7
58,8
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4




société

@ | HipPiquE

\ - / FRANCAISE

Classement Pére
52 OGANO SITTE
52 - ROMANDO DE L'ABBAYE*HN
52 SANDRO BOY
52 \ SISLEY DE LA TOUR VIDAL
52 UGANO SITTE
66 \ DOUBLE D'ELLE*HN
66 TELSTAR DE LA POMME
68 \ PAW NEE DES ODINS
69 FAKIR DE KREISKER
69 \ JIVARO DU ROUET
71 BREEMEERSEN ADORADO
71 \ CALIN DE LA BORDE
71 C INDOCTRO
71 \ JOERIS
71 LANDO
71 \ OPIUM DE TALMA
71 QUINTUS D'09*GFE
71 \ UNTOUCHABLE M
79 CASTRONOM Z*DE HUS
79 \ GERIKO DU QUERCUS*HN
79 MODESTO
82 \ HUNTERS ARGENTUS
83 BALTIK SITTE
83 \ CLIOSTRO
83 LAMM DE FETAN
83 \ O'PIF D'IVRAIE
83 SINGULAER
83 \ STRADIVARI
89 DJINN DE LA ROQUE
89 \ SHOUPPYDAM DES HORTS
89 SNAIKE DE BLONDEL
92 \ NOUBA A BATILLY*HN
93 LINARO
94 \ ROMAN A CLEF
95 DIARADO
95 \ NERVOSO
97 FIDELIO DU THOT*HN
98 \ CANABIS Z
99 BALOUBET DU ROUET
99 \ BALOUGRAN
99 BUGATTI
99 \ BURGGRAAF
99 CHEF ROUGE*HN
99 \ CHELLO Ill VDL
99 C INDOCTRO Il
99 \ COCKPIT
99 CON AR
99 \ CONTROE*HN
99 CORIANO ZWARTEPANNENHOF
99 \ CYTRUS
99 CZUMAK
99 \ DAVINCI V ERPEKOM Z
99 DOLLAR DELA PIERRE
99 \ FANGO IN BLUE*HN
99 FELTONDUMONT*CHARLESDEGAU
99 \ FETICHE DE BLAGNY
99 GERFAUT D'HELBY
99 \ HARDI DU MANOIR
99 HERMES D'AUTHIEUX

JAVELOT D'HELBY

Hunter Style Jeunes Chevaux 2016

PERES

Race
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
*ANGLO-ARABE*
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

DANISH WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

ZANGERSHEIDE
ANGLO-ARABE
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
TRAKEHNER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ORIGINE ETRANGERE PONEY
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
ZANGERSHEIDE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE DE COMPLEMENT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
50,4
46,8
46,8

44,46
31,5
31,5
31,2
31,2
31,2
31,2
31,2
31,2
31,2
31,2
29,4
29,4
29,4

26
25,2
25,2
25,2
25,2
25,2
25,2
20,8
20,8
20,8

20,16
18,9
16,8
15,6
15,6

12,48
9,76

0
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H i’_ff",el:tﬁ QUE Hunter Style Jeunes Chevaux 2016
\ J FRANCAISE PERES
99 JOHNNY BOY II SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 3 0
99 \ LEOS HEIR \ PAINT HORSE \ 1 \ 0
99 LUCCIANNO*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
99 \ MIGHTY MAGIC \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 \ 0
99 MOZART DE BENY SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
99 \ NEGUS DE TALMA*HN .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
99 ORLANDO BELGIAN WARMBLOOD 2 0
99 \ PRESTIGE DU BANCO .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
99 QUALITY BOIS MARGOT SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B 1 0
99 .~ QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT QUINCY HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 \ 0
99 QUEBRACHO SEMILLY SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
99 \ RADIEUX \ BELGIAN WARMBLOOD \ 1 \ 0
99 RAMSES AND CO SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
99 \ ROCKSTAR DE FLEYRES - PONEY FRANCAIS DE SELLE 1 \ 0
99 SAN QU KAI MALO CONNEMARA 1 0
99 \ SUNSHINE DU PHARE .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
99 THUNDER DU BLIN*HN CONNEMARA 1 0
99 \ VOLTAIRE \ HANNOVERANER \ 1 \ 0




